85751
06-14-2024 LETTING ITEM 143
GENERAL NOTES
CITY OF MOLINE
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
ENGINEERING DIVISION
(309) 524-2350
3635 4TH AVENUE, MOLINE, IL 61265

QUANTITY
CONSTRUCTION
TYPE CODE: 0028
CONSTRUCTION
TYPE CODE: 0028
20100110 TREE REMOVAL (6 TO 15 UNITS DIAMETER) UNIT 114 66901006 REGULATED SUBSTANCES MONITORING CAL DA 4.5
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION CU YD 615 67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1
20400800 FURNISHED EXCAVATION CU YD 700 72000100 SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1 SQ FT 7
21101615 TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 4" SQ YD 3288 72800100 TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT FOOT 42
25000210 SEEDING, CLASS 2A ACRE 1.00 78001140 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 8" FOOT 212
25000400 NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 61 K0026830 SHRUB REMOVAL EACH 14
25000500 PHOSPHORUS FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 61 X0326806 WASHOUT BASIN L SUM 1
25000600 POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 61 X0327998 BOLLARD TO BE RELOCATED EACH 2
25100125 MULCH, METHOD 3 ACRE 1.00 X7016216 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, (SPECIAL) L SUM 1
28000400 PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER FOOT 2713 Z0013798 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT L SUM 1
28000500 INLET AND PIPE PROTECTION EACH 2
28100707 STONE DUMPED RIPRAP, CLASS A4 SQ YD 12
28200200 FILTER FABRIC SQ YD 12
35101582 AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B 2" SQ YD 2703
42400200 PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 INCH SQ FT 22437
42400800 DETECTABLE WARNINGS SQ FT 84
44000100 PAVEMENT REMOVAL SQ YD 53
44000500 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL FOOT 75
44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL SQ FT 188
54213657 PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTIONS 12" EACH 1
550A0050 STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 1 12" FOOT 44
55100500 STORM SEWER REMOVAL 12" FOOT 27
60218300 MANHOLES, TYPE A, 4'-DIAMETER, TYPE 1 FRAME, OPEN LID EACH 1
60218400 MANHOLES, TYPE A, 4'-DIAMETER, TYPE 1 FRAME, CLOSED LID EACH 1
60257900 MANHOLES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED EACH 1
60500040 REMOVING MANHOLES EACH 1
60603800 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.12 FOOT 47
60604400 COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE B-6.18 FOOT 28
66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL CU YD 441
66900530 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS EACH 3
66901001 REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION PLAN L SUM 1
66901003 REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION REPORT L SUM 1
85751
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
* SPECIALTY ITEMS
2' EXISTING GROUND
1.5%
PROFILE
GRADE
6"
 TYP
12'
  SHARED-USE PATH
PROPOSED PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5"
PROPOSED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B 2"
PROPOSED TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 4" (TYP)
℄
17TH ST. TO 1ST AVE.
STA 800+23.00 TO STA 819+28.09
PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTION
1
2
3
2'
31
2
3
4.0%
1:4
 VAR
1:4
 VAR
EXISTING GROUND